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Semolina Feeding Unit; Stainless steel structure and controlled by inverter, supported by PLC.
Water Feeding Unit; Water feeding unit with control all the system with Accuracy : +/- % 0,25
Speed Mixer; Stainless steel pallet and screw.

Main Mixer; Stainless steel structure and pallet. Special design load reducer gear box system.
Vacuum Lock; 7 wings, wings are made of stainless steel.

Vacuum Mixer; Stainless steel structure and pallet.

Compression Screw : Screw’s surface is covered by hard

chrome and steel water jacket for thermostating of cylinder.

Dryers ; Aluminum conveyor system used, vibro lay out,

all values of temperature and speed is electronically controlled by

PLC. Structure is placed on 200 mm elevated prop .

Cooler Unit; Working up with Vibro motors, cooling with air

circulation and the air which passed from cold water serpentines

by axial fans.

Automation; The systems in production line are controlled by PLC.

System is operated with special software designed graphic

supported on digital control panel.
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HMX 750 technical details :

Capacity : 750 kg/hour

Installed electric power : 115 kw

Absorbed electric power : 80 kw

Installed power for dryer : 300.000 kcal/hour
Absorbed power for dryer 210.00 kcal/hour
Cooled water : 50.000 kcal/hour at 5-12 ¢
Circular die's diameter : 420 mm 1 pcs
Length : 26 meters

Height : 6.5 meters

Width : 4.5 meters

HMX 1000 technical details :

Capacity : 1000 kg/hour

Installed electric power : 120 kw

Absorbed electric power : 90 kw

Installed power for dryer : 400.000 kcal/hour
Absorbed power for dryer 300.00 kcal/hour
Cooled water : 60.000 kcal/hour at 5-12 ¢
Circular die's diameter : 450 mm

Length : 31,5 meters

Height : 7,4 meters

Width : 4.5 meters

HMX 1500 technical details :

Capacity : 1500 kg/hour

Installed electric power : 140 kw

Absorbed electric power : 100 kw

Installed power for dryer : 450.000 kcal/hour
Absorbed power for dryer 360.00 kcal/hour
Cooled water : 80.000 kcal/hour at 5-12 ¢
Circular die's diameter : 520 mm 1 pcs
Length : 36 meters

Height : 7.5 meters

Width : 4.5 meters
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Short - Cut Pasta ‘ : HMX 2000 technical details :
D S ] Capacity : 2000 kg/hour
|| =
| LINES ikg i Installed electric power : 160 kw
- Absorbed electric power : 120 kw
* Installed power for dryer : 550.000 kcal/hour

Absorbed power for dryer : 450.00 kcal/hour
Cooled water : 80.000 kcal’hour at 15 ¢
Circular die's diameter : 600 mm 1 pcs
Length : 56 meters

Height : 8.3 meters

Width : 4.5 meters

HMX 3000 technical details :

Capacity : 3000 kg/hour

Installed electric power : 200 kw

Absorbed electric power : 170 kw

Installed power for dryer : 800.000 kcal/hour
Absorbed power for dryer 700.00 kcal/hour
Cooled water : 110.000 kcal/hour at 15 ¢
Circular die's diameter : 670 mm 1 pcs
Length : 60 meters

Height : 8.7 meters

Width : 4.5 meters

HMX 4000 technical details :

Capacity : 4000 kg/hour

Installed electric power : 300 kw

Absorbed electric power : 220 kw

Installed power for dryer : 1.000.000 kcal/hour
Absorbed power for dryer : 900.00 kcal/hour
Cooled water : 180.000 kcal/hour at 5-12 ¢
Circular die's diameter : 620 mm 1 pcs
Length : 52 meters

Height : 8.9 meters

Width : 5.5 meters

HMX 5000 technical details :

Capacity : 5000 kg/hour

Installed electric power : 350 kw

Absorbed electric power : 270 kw

Installed power for dryer : 1.250.000 kcal/hour
Absorbed power for dryer 1.100.00 kcal/hour
Cooled water : 250.000 kcal/hour at 5-1 ¢
Circular die's diameter : 670 mm 2 pcs
Length : 56 meters

Height : 8.9 meters

Width : 5.5 meters
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1500 Kg/h 2.165.L.2000
2000 Kg/h 2.165.L.2000
2500 Kg/h 2.210.L2550
3000 Kg/h 2.210.L2550

3500 Kg/h 4.165.L.2550

4000 Kg/h 4.165.L.2550

3 2000 51500 37600 3450 5300 5400 6 P_11MT
3 2550 51500 40000 4000 5300 5400 6P_13 Mt
3 2550 63500 46000 4000 5300 5400 6 P_15Mt
4 2550 69500 52000 4000 5300 6800 8P _15Mt
4 2550 74500 58000 4000 5300 6800 8P_16 Mt
4 2550 81500 64000 4000 5300 6800 8P_18 Mt




Packing Machin‘h
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Multi-head Combination Weighing
Systems provide higher speed, high
accuracy and reliability. Various models
are available depending on specific
requirements. Suitable forspeed
production high with high accuracy. - ]l | ’
Suitable for products like, All kind of T 5 N K 0= | RS I T P
cereals, All kind of nuts, Cookies, ' €18 I ! | St erd
Candies, Pasta, Cakes, Fresh & Frozen
Fruits and Vegetables, Dried Fruits
Snacks, Chips, Cheese Parts and more.

GODM 300 + TW-C/14 GODM 500 + TW-C/14
Filling System 14-Multihead Elec.Comb. Weighing System 14-Multihead Elec.Comb. Welghing System
Products Gereals, nuts, dried fruits, chocolates, candies, potato& corn chips, waffles, biscuits, pasta, 'nlg ‘
cookies, frozen meat/vegetable/fruits and ete. - f 'ﬁ - 2

Weight Range (gr) 20-2500 gr. 500-5000 gr. Pl tag it e o el W T Hoa i)
Packing Speed 40-60 ppm 15-60 ppm

Width of the Bag 70-250 mm. 70-250 mm.

Length of the Bag 80-340 mm. 150-500 mm.

Dim of the Mach 250 x 300 x 380 250 x 300 x 400

Weight 1500 1630

Packaging Material QPP, CPP, PET, AL, MstOPP and all kinds of laminated film or PE |l

Electricity Supply 500 Kwh [/ 3x380 Volt AC/N/PE 6,00 Kw/h /|  3x380 Volt AC/N/PE : L ;
_Alr Supply & Bar / 300 - It./min. 6 Bar / 500 - It./min. s e

bleck bottemn bag \gllh block bottom hag  block bottom ba

four vertlcal seal with handle pun
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HEAD OFFICE

Los Angeles - California USA
George Nofal

Tel: +18 1 82908503

Fax: +18 1 82908504
usa@gps-ascom.com

®

EXECUTIVE OFFICE
Istanbul - Turkey
Hussien Sabsabi

Tel: +90 212 4910046
Fax: +90 212 4910042
Mob: +90 532 5884100
info@gps-ascom.com

After Sales Service:
Tel: +90 531 6751015

For Any Complaint:
Tel: +90 537 3682828

ARAB WORLD

Algeria - Algeria
Benbadra

Tel: +213 45 308295

Fax: +213 45 308293
algeria@gps-ascom.com

Cairo - Egypt

Hosaam Habsh

Tel: +20 23 8244696
Fax: +20 23 8244697
egypt@gps-ascom.com

Baghdad - Iraq

Adil Kazem Jared

Tel: +964 7700837755
Fax: +964 79 02567237
iraq@gps-ascom.com

Amman - Jordan
Mahmud Muflih Alzoubi
Tel: +962 6 5525017

Fax: +962 6 5525047
jordan@gps-ascom.com

Kuwait - Kuwait

Wakas Tajar

Tel: +965 22 622952

Fax: +965 22 622952
kuwait@gps-ascom.com
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Benghazi - Libya

Ayad Aldaghari

Tel: +21 89 13325085
Fax: +21 84 83325607
libya@gps-ascom.com

Trapolus - Lebanon
Sameer Aljamal

Tel: +961 70205544

Fax: +961 6384799
lebanon@gps-ascom.com

Nouakchott - Mauritania
Hasan Abass

Tel: +222 46 448678

Fax: +222 45 259723
mauritania@gps-ascom.com

Muscat - Oman
Ayman Araar

Tel: +971 4 2545588
Fax: +971 4 2545592
uae@gps-ascom.com

Palestine - Palestine
Mohammed Nawaf Mosle’
Tel: +972 59 7060708

Fax: +970 82 838195
palestine@gps-ascom.com

Doha - Qatar
Mohammed Kamand
Tel: +974 55 990669
Fax: +974 34 765342
gatar@gps-ascom.com

Khatoum - Sudan

Altaef Hussien Elyas Al Naeel
Tel: +249 91 2304002

Fax: +249 91 2172062
sudan@gps-ascom.com

@

P

Aleppo - Syria

Subhi Younes

Tel: +963 962 851588
Fax: +963 21 2635892
syria@gps-ascom.com

Jeddah - Saudi Arabia
Zaid Al saed

Tel: +966 50 550 4776

Fax: +966 44 7462381

ksa@gps-ascom.com

Tunis - Tunis

Anis Jamoussi

Tel: +216 71 785157
Fax: +216 71 794434
tunis@gps-ascom.com

Dubai - UAE

Atman Araar

Tel: +971 4 2545588
Fax: +971 4 2545592
uae@gps-ascom.com

AFRICA

Abidjan - Cote D’ivolre
Fayez Sudan

Tel: +225 5841 00 04

Fax: +225 2 1352959
cotedivoire@gps-ascom.com

Kinshase - Democratic Congo
Mohamed AAhmed Sheikh
Tel: +243 97 1682465

Fax: +243 97 1682578
congo@gps-ascom.com
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Djibout - Djibout

Sahal Amarkak

Tel: +253 77 872200

Fax: +253 77 634218
djiboute@gps-ascom.com

Eaddis Ababa - Ethiopia
Green Plc

Tel: +251 9 11201872

Fax: +251 1 16477718
Mob: + 251911612320
ethiopia@gps-ascom.com

Tema - Ghana

Ghassan Krayem

Tel: +233 3 02813347
Fax: +233 3 02811658
ghana@gps-ascom.com

Nairobi - Kenya

Faisal Mohammed

Tel: +254 7 24555565
Fax: +254 7 23376891
kenya@gps-ascom.com

Lagos - Nigeria
Sulieman Junaid

Tel: +234 80 37889132
Fax: +234 80 57327795
nigeria@gps-ascom.com

Mogadishu - Somalia
Ahmed Muhammad

Tel: +252 6 15184585

Fax: +252 7 15498561
somalia@gps-ascom.com
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Juba - South Sudan
Suleyman Haji Abdalla

Tel: +256 7 91467628

Fax: +256 1 91354974
southsudan@gps-ascom.com

Pretoria - South Africa
Mohamed Hassan

Tel: +278 2 4471835

Fax: +278 2 7891345
southafrica@gps-ascom.com

Kampala - Uganda
Ahmed Abdikader

Tel: +256 7 00937500
Fax: +256 0 08356891
uganda@gps-ascom.com

Benin

Kays Rashwani

Tel: +229 96 08 05 05
Fax: +229 67 00 01 11
benin@gps-ascom.com

Burkina Faso

Sawadogo Abdoul Moumini
Tel: +226 20 97 51 31

Fax: +226 78 03 67 92
burkinafaso@gps-ascom.com

EUROPE

Sofia - Bulgatia
Jimmy
Tel: +359 3 2945616

Fax: +359 3 2943217
bulgaria@gps-ascom.com
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Helsinki - Finland
Shujaa Musse

Tel: +358 9 72317330
Fax: +358 89 72317332
finland@gps-ascom.com

Paris - France

Ayman Aktarini

Tel: +33 1 47298227

Fax: +33 1 47298226
france@gps-ascom.com

Athens - Greece

Demetri

Tel: +30 21 09659587
Fax: +30 21 09659134
greece@gps-ascom.com

Bucharest - Romania
Ninel

Tel: +40 7 21686275

Fax: +40 7 21682163
romania@gps-ascom.com

Stockholm - Sweden
Morhaf Wuiq

Tel: +46 7 27150732

Fax: +46 7 27837432
sweden@gps-ascom.com

Island of Ibiza - Spain
Imad Sabsabi

Tel: +34 6 2837916

Fax: +34 6 3642146
spain@gps-ascom.com

Oslo - Norway

Hisam Douba

Tel: +47 A7 86 86 87

Fax: +47 31 28 84 68
norway@gps-ascom.com
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Holland

Mahmmod Kamand

Tel: +31 6 59184860

Fax: +31 659184861
holland@gps-ascom.com

ASIA

Yiwu - China

Sami + Subhi

Tel: +86 1 5868968851

Fax: +86 5 7985582645
china-yiwu@gps-ascom.com

Tahran - Iran

Siyamk Motaghi

Tel: +98 91 21728188
Fax: +98 91 21729122
iran@gps-ascom.com

New Delhi - India
Kamal Gupta

Tel: +92 2 55140462
Fax: +92 2 55276582
india@gps-ascom.com

Almata - Kazakhastan

Sami Sabsabi

Tel: +77 7 77898666

Fax: +77 7 72559516
kazakhstan@gps-ascom.com

Moscow - Russia
Mosbah Sabsabi

Tel: +749 9 9184250
Fax: +798 5 9166633
russia@gps-ascom.com




- ASCOM MAKINA SAN. Tic Ltd. St
— Manufacturing Production Lines



	00-Cover.pdf (p.1)
	0-Inside Face Cover.pdf (p.2)
	01.pdf (p.3)
	1-Fahras Page.pdf (p.4)
	2.pdf (p.5)
	3.pdf (p.6)
	4.pdf (p.7)
	5-Middle Poster Page.pdf (p.8)
	06.pdf (p.9)
	7.pdf (p.10)
	8-Agents Page.pdf (p.11)
	8-Istanbul-USA Poster.pdf (p.12)



